Receipt
29 Sep 2025, 10�10, GMT�01�00

₦ 2,500.00
Two Thousand Five Hundred Naira Zero Kobo

Success

Sender

Obasan, Ibiyemi Motunrayo

Receiver

Nigerian Bar Association Ibadan

Account number

0694909092

Receiving bank

Access Bank

Reference number

000013250929101016000444575342

Remark

NIBSS Instant Payment Outward 000013250929101016000444575342 BRANCH